Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tanthai Bennett - (1309493) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.96
31.66
32.69
32.75
33.14
33.40
33.43
33.69
35.20
35.76
35.87
36.06
36.58
37.01
37.22
39.88
41.54
43.10
43.65
43.71
44.32

48.47

Swims in Date Order

Time

30.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
340
309
307
296
290
289
282
247
236
234
230
220
213
209
170
150
135
129
129
124
94

WA Pts

364

Round

r r m I I I I T T M I I I I I I T

-n

I I I T

Round

H

Date

02/11/19
19/10/19
16/06/19
24/06/19
31/03/19
03/11/18
16/09/18
18/06/18
15/04/18
18/06/18
09/04/17
26/06/17
01/10/17
28/10/117
26/06/17
29/10/16
01/10/16
20/06/16
20/06/16
12/06/16
03/04/16
20/02/16

Date

02/11/19

Meet

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships
Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Blackpool Lights 2016

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Meet

North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Sunderland
Harrogate
Blackpool
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Middlesbrough

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.66
32.75
32.69
33.14
33.40
33.43
33.69
35.76
35.20
37.01
36.58
37.22
36.06
35.87
39.88
41.54
43.10
43.65
43.71
44.32

48.47

Copyright 2024

290
289
282
236
247
213
220
209
230

170
150
135
129
129
124
94

r r r r mM I I T I I T

m I T I I T

I I I T

19/10/19
24/06/19
16/06/19
31/03/19
03/11/18
16/09/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
15/04/18
28/10/17
01/10/17
26/06/17
26/06/17
09/04/17
29/10/16
01/10/16
20/06/16
20/06/16
12/06/16
03/04/16
20/02/16

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition

Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District Club Championships
Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Blackpool Lights 2016

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Sheffield
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Blackpool
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Middlesbrough

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page 2/2
2
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



