Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tanthai Bennett - (1309493) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.96	364	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
31.66	340	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
32.69	309	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.75	307	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
33.14	296	Н	31/03/19	Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.40	290	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
33.43	289	Н	16/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
33.69	282	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.20	247	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
35.76	236	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.87	234	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
36.06	230	Н	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
36.58	220	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
37.01	213	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Harrogate	2
37.22	209	F	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
39.88	170	Н	29/10/16	Blackpool Lights 2016	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
41.54	150	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
43.10	135	F	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
43.65	129	Н	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
43.71	129	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
44.32	124	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
48.47	94	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.96	364	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Age Group Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2

							Page 2 / 2
31.66	340	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
32.75	307	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
32.69	309	Н	16/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.14	296	Н	31/03/19	Harrogate Spa Town A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.40	290	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
33.43	289	Н	16/09/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
33.69	282	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.76	236	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.20	247	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
37.01	213	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Harrogate	2
36.58	220	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
37.22	209	F	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
36.06	230	Н	26/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.87	234	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
39.88	170	Н	29/10/16	Blackpool Lights 2016	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
41.54	150	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
43.10	135	F	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
43.65	129	Н	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
43.71	129	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
44.32	124	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
48.47	94	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS